GLENDALE POLICE INCIDENTS

(Calls for Service)

RS
= December 2017
Total Incidents: 9,195
CODE DESCRIPTION # INCIDENTS CODE DESCRIPTION # INCIDENTS
211ALM Robbery Alarm 2 C10 Only Unit Available for Assignment 262
21130 Robbery Just Occurred 6 C5 Surveillance 46
211SIL Robbery Silent Alarm 4 C6 Field Investigation 249
2421P Assault In Progress 2 C6S Felony Stop 2
24230 Assault Just Occurred 34 CHKWEL Check the Well-Being 169
24530 Felony Assault Just Occurred 1 CODE5 Surveillance 1
2735IP Spousal Assault In Progress 16 CODE9 911 Caller Hung Up the Phone 94
273530 Spousal Assault Just Occurred 8 CT Out at Court 21
314IP Indecent Exposure In Progress 1 DFRAUD Defrauding Business 1
31430 Indecent Exposure Just Occurred 4 DT Officer on a Special Detall 1199
415 Disturbance of the Peace 71 DUI Driving Under the Influence 30
415488 Disturbance and Theft 4 ESCARS Dept. of Child Services Calls 24
415DOG Barking Dog 3 FEMDWN Female Down 3
415FAM Family Disturbance 37 Fl Field Investigation 138
415FEM Disturbance / Combative Female 53 FIGHT Fight 14
415FIT Fight In Progress 6 FOLWUP Follow-up to a call or investigation 71
415GRP Disturbance / Combative Group 57 FRAUD Fraud Investigation 91
415JUV Disturbance / Combative Juvenile 6 GMC Glendale Municipal Code Violation 81
415MAL Disturbance / Combative Male 155 HAZARD Hazard - either roadway or pedestrian 15
415MUS Disturbance / Loud Music 43 HLDDWN Officer being hailed down by citizen 27
415NEI Disturbance / Disruptive Neighbors 21 KPEAC Keep the Peace 19
415N0l Disturbance - Loud Noise 41 LOGINF Incident created for tracking purposes 35
415PTY Disturbance - Noisy Party 57 LOJACK Stolen Vehicle with Lojack activated 3
415VEH Disturbance - Loud Vehicle 42 MANDWN Male down 16
415VER Disturbance - Verbal Dispute 12 MANGUN Man armed with a gun 5
417J0 Brandishing A Weapon Just Occurred 2 MARINF Marijuana Infraction 11
459ALM Burglary Alarm 2 MISJUV Missing Juvenile 6
4591P Burglary In Progress 6 MISPER Missing Person 28
459J0 Burglary Just Occurred 8 MISRET Missing Person / Juvenile Returned 7
459RGR Burglary Alarm - Audible 405 MOTAST Motorist Assistance 25
459SIL Burglary Alarm - Silent 2 NARCO Narcotics Investigation 17
488SUS Petty Theft Suspect In Custody 17 NOTBR Person Not Breathing 25
5150FM Mentally Ill Female 2 oD Overdose 5
5150ML Mentally Il Male 17 OPN911 Open 911 Call 44
5941P Vandalism In Progress 1 P300 Person Deceased 17
594J0 Vandalism Just Occurred 5 PANALM Panic Alarm 28
647F Drunk In Public 28 PARKER Parking Complaint 24
715VIO Hate Crime 1 PERINJ Injured Person 18
911HUP 911 Caller Hung Up the Phone 5 PKGCOM Parking Complaint 489
ABUSE Child or Elder Abuse POSSUI Possible Suicidal Person 4
AOMISD All Other Misdemeanor Crimes 23 PR Prints 10
AONON All Other Non-Criminal Incident 16 PROWLR Prowler 7
APS Adult Protective Service 18 PRPFND Found Property 20
ARSON Arson 4 PRPLST Lost Property 33
ASSIST Assist Another Person 7 R211 Robbery Report 5
ASTCIT Assist A Citizen 97 R242 Assault Report 30
ASTFIR Assist the Fire Department 61 R261 Rape Report 4
ASTPOL Assist Another Police Officer or Agenc 44 R2735 Domestic Violence Report 9
ATT459 Attempted Burglary 7 R417 Brandishing a Weapon Report 1
ATTSUI Attempted Suicide 3 R459CM Commercial Burglary Report 10
BOSIGS Inoperative Traffic Signals 15 R459RS Residential Burglary Report 17
BOUNIT Inoperative Police Unit 7 R459VH Vehicle Burglary Report 59
Counts calls assigned a call type when they originally came in.
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R487
R488
R594
R653M
RDRAGE
RECVEH
RECYCL
REPO
REQDR
RG
RGTA
RTAG
RTHEFT
RUNWAY
SHOT
SHOTS
SS

SS2
SS3
SSG
STA
STALK
SUSCIR
SUSFEM
SUSGRP
SUSMAL
SUSPER
SUSVEH
T

T7
T7BIKE
T7PED
TAGIP
TC
TC415
TCCPI
TCDUI
TCHR
TCHRJO
TCINJ
TCPDO
TCPED
TCUNK
THFTIP
THFTJO
THREAT
TP
TRANSP
TRFCON
TRFHAZ
TRSPAS
UNKALM
UNKPRB
WARRNT
WARRPU
WILDLF

Printed on:

Grand Theft Report

Petty Theft Report

Vandalism Report

Harrassing Phone Calls Report

Road Rage

Recovered Stolen Vehicle

Theft of Recyclables

Repossession of a Vehicle

Request a Department Record Number
On Detail the Shooting Range

Stolen Vehicle Report

Tagging Report

Theft Report

Juvenile Run Away Report

Gunshot Heard

Multiple Gunshots Heard

Subject Stop - Officer Initiated Field Co
Officer Initiated Subject Stop of 2 Pers
Officer Initiated Subject Stop of 3 Pers
Officer Initiated Subject Stop of a Grou
Unit out at Police Station

Stalking Investigation

Suspicious Circumstances

Suspicious Female

Suspicious Group

Suspicious Male

Suspicious Person - Unknown if Male
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Out of Service at a Location

Field Investigation on a Bicyclist

Field Investigation on a Pedestrian
Tagging In Progress

Traffic Collision

Traffic Collision with Parties Arguing
Traffic Collision Involving City Property
Traffic Collision With Subject Under th
Hit-and-Run Traffic Collision
Hit-and-Run Traffic Collision Just Occu
Traffic Collision with Injuries

Traffic Collision with Property Damage
Traffic Collision Pedestrian Struck
Traffic Collision Unknown Injuries
Theft In Progress

Theft Just Occurred

Threat Investigation

Traffic Pursuit

Transportation Detail

Traffic Control

Traffic Hazard

Trespassing Report

Unknown Alarm Sounding

Unknown Problem

Search Warrant Being Served
Transport a Warrant Suspect

Wildlife

2
13
38

8
11

5

8

113

32
44
11
135

269
37

496

93
16
38
113

104
1652
54
10

36
12
25

87
54
38
143
18
44

19
20

23
49
41
13
60

10

Counts calls assigned a call type when they originally came in.
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