GLENDALE POLICE INCIDENTS



(Calls for Service)



December 2017

CODE	DESCRIPTION	Total Incidents: # INCIDENTS	<u>9,195</u> CODE	DESCRIPTION #	t INCIDENT
211ALM	Robbery Alarm	2	C10	Only Unit Available for Assignment	262
2117Cm	Robbery Just Occurred	6	C5	Surveillance	46
211SIL	Robbery Silent Alarm	4	C6	Field Investigation	249
242IP	Assault In Progress	2	C6S	Felony Stop	243
242JO	Assault Just Occurred	34	CHKWEL	Check the Well-Being	169
45JO	Felony Assault Just Occurred	1	CODE5	Surveillance	103
2735IP	Spousal Assault In Progress	16	CODE9	911 Caller Hung Up the Phone	94
2735JO	Spousal Assault Just Occurred	8	CT	Out at Court	21
314IP	Indecent Exposure In Progress	1	DFRAUD	Defrauding Business	1
314JO	Indecent Exposure Just Occurred	4	DT	Officer on a Special Detail	1199
15	Disturbance of the Peace	71	DUI	Driving Under the Influence	30
15488	Disturbance and Theft	4	ESCARS	Dept. of Child Services Calls	24
15DOG	Barking Dog	3	FEMDWN	Female Down	3
15FAM	Family Disturbance	37	FI	Field Investigation	138
15FEM	Disturbance / Combative Female	53	FIGHT	Fight	130
15FIT	Fight In Progress	6	FOLWUP	Follow-up to a call or investigation	71
15GRP	Disturbance / Combative Group	57	FRAUD	Fraud Investigation	91
15JUV	Disturbance / Combative Group	6	GMC	Glendale Municipal Code Violation	81
15MAL	Disturbance / Combative Suverine		HAZARD	I	
15MUS	Disturbance / Loud Music	155 43	HLDDWN	Hazard - either roadway or pedestria Officer being hailed down by citizen	11 15 27
15NEI	Disturbance / Disruptive Neighbors	43 21	KPEAC	Keep the Peace	19
	, ,			•	
15NOI	Disturbance - Loud Noise	41	LOGINF	Incident created for tracking purpose	
15PTY	Disturbance - Noisy Party	57		Stolen Vehicle with Lojack activated	3
15VEH	Disturbance - Loud Vehicle	42	MANDWN	Male down	16
15VER	Disturbance - Verbal Dispute	12	MANGUN	Man armed with a gun	5
17JO	Brandishing A Weapon Just Occurred	2	MARINE	Marijuana Infraction	11
59ALM	Burglary Alarm	2	MISJUV	Missing Juvenile	6
59IP	Burglary In Progress	6	MISPER	Missing Person	28
59JO	Burglary Just Occurred	8	MISRET	Missing Person / Juvenile Returned	7
59RGR	Burglary Alarm - Audible	405	MOTAST	Motorist Assistance	25
59SIL	Burglary Alarm - Silent	2	NARCO	Narcotics Investigation	17
88SUS	Petty Theft Suspect In Custody	17	NOTBR	Person Not Breathing	25
150FM	Mentally III Female	2	OD	Overdose	5
150ML	Mentally III Male	17	OPN911	Open 911 Call	44
94IP	Vandalism In Progress	1	P300	Person Deceased	17
94JO	Vandalism Just Occurred	5	PANALM	Panic Alarm	28
47F	Drunk In Public	28	PARKER	Parking Complaint	24
15VIO	Hate Crime	1	PERINJ	Injured Person	18
11HUP	911 Caller Hung Up the Phone	5	PKGCOM	Parking Complaint	489
BUSE	Child or Elder Abuse	3	POSSUI	Possible Suicidal Person	4
OMISD	All Other Misdemeanor Crimes	23	PR	Prints	10
ONON	All Other Non-Criminal Incident	16	PROWLR	Prowler	7
PS	Adult Protective Service	18	PRPFND	Found Property	20
RSON	Arson	4	PRPLST	Lost Property	33
SSIST	Assist Another Person	77	R211	Robbery Report	5
STCIT	Assist A Citizen	97	R242	Assault Report	30
STFIR	Assist the Fire Department	61	R261	Rape Report	4
STPOL	Assist Another Police Officer or Agenc	44	R2735	Domestic Violence Report	9
TT459	Attempted Burglary	7	R417	Brandishing a Weapon Report	1
TTSUI	Attempted Suicide	3	R459CM	Commercial Burglary Report	10
OSIGS	Inoperative Traffic Signals	15	R459RS	Residential Burglary Report	17
BOUNIT	Inoperative Police Unit	7	R459VH	Vehicle Burglary Report	59

Counts calls assigned a call type when they originally came in.

CODE	DESCRIPTION	# INCIDENTS	CODE	DESCRIPTION	# INCIDENTS
R487	Grand Theft Report	2			
R488	Petty Theft Report	13			
R594	Vandalism Report	38			
R653M	Harrassing Phone Calls Report	8			
RDRAGE	Road Rage	11			
RECVEH	Recovered Stolen Vehicle	5			
RECYCL	Theft of Recyclables	8			
REPO	Repossession of a Vehicle	113			
REQDR	Request a Department Record Numbe	r 8			
RG	On Detail the Shooting Range	32			
RGTA	Stolen Vehicle Report	44			
RTAG	Tagging Report	11			
RTHEFT	Theft Report	135			
RUNWAY	Juvenile Run Away Report	2			
SHOT	Gunshot Heard	3			
SHOTS	Multiple Gunshots Heard	6			
SS	Subject Stop - Officer Initiated Field Co				
SS2	Officer Initiated Subject Stop of 2 Pers				
SS3	Officer Initiated Subject Stop of 2 Pers				
SSG	Officer Initiated Subject Stop of a Grou				
STA	Unit out at Police Station	496			
STALK	Stalking Investigation	490 5			
	8 8	93			
SUSCIR	Suspicious Circumstances				
SUSFEM	Suspicious Female	16			
SUSGRP	Suspicious Group	38			
SUSMAL	Suspicious Male	113			
SUSPER	Suspicious Person - Unknown if Male	3			
SUSVEH	Suspicious Vehicle	104			
T	Traffic Stop	1652			
Τ7	Out of Service at a Location	54			
T7BIKE	Field Investigation on a Bicyclist	10			
T7PED	Field Investigation on a Pedestrian	3			
TAGIP	Tagging In Progress	2			
TC	Traffic Collision	36			
TC415	Traffic Collision with Parties Arguing	12			
TCCPI	Traffic Collision Involving City Property	25			
TCDUI	Traffic Collision With Subject Under th	4			
TCHR	Hit-and-Run Traffic Collision	87			
TCHRJO	Hit-and-Run Traffic Collision Just Occu	54			
TCINJ	Traffic Collision with Injuries	38			
TCPDO	Traffic Collision with Property Damage	143			
TCPED	Traffic Collision Pedestrian Struck	18			
TCUNK	Traffic Collision Unknown Injuries	44			
THFTIP	Theft In Progress	9			
THFTJO	Theft Just Occurred	19			
THREAT	Threat Investigation	20			
TP	Traffic Pursuit	1			
TRANSP	Transportation Detail	23			
TRFCON	Traffic Control	2			
TRFHAZ	Traffic Hazard	49			
TRSPAS	Trespassing Report	41			
UNKALM	Unknown Alarm Sounding	13			
UNKPRB	Unknown Problem	60			
WARRNT	Search Warrant Being Served	9			
WARRPU	Transport a Warrant Suspect	10			
WILDLF	Wildlife	2			
	dino	2			

Counts calls assigned a call type when they originally came in.